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Namn

Albert Syvén
Henrik Carlsson
Stefan Tornfeldt
Anders Gustavsson
Peter Karlsson
Ulrika Hermansson
Henrik Ekwall
Daniel Nylund
Lasse Abcrg
Fredrik Ekwall
Andreas Karlsson
Tomas Pettersson
Robert Gunnarsson
Jan Ekman
Mikael Blom
Bengt Andersson
Christian Ekwall
Mikael Silén
Anders Bengtsson
Bjorn Isaksson
Seth Aberg

Per Persson

Jan Andersson
Lars Pettersson
Stefan Olofsson
Kent Martinsson
Osten Andersson
Kennet Signal
Bertil Bengtsson
Peder Bylund

Jan Eriksson
Bengt Falkemyr
Stig Falkemyr
Thomas Dahlqvist
Joakim Norberg
Magnus Ekwall
Anders Ringeby
Stefan Morén
Magnus lundqvist
Pierre Wernersson
Per Horneij

Hans Agerblom
Jens Stenberg

Jim Karlsson
Pierre Andersson
Orjan Berglin
Kjell-Ake Ellstrom
Martin Andersson
Mikael Hagstrém
Albert Avramovic
Jorgen Berglin
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Klubb
Link&ping
Falkoping

Stenungsund

Vimerby
Skellefted

Stenungsund

Partille
Mullsjo
Vimmerby
Partille .
Skellefted
Skellefted
Falképing
Landvetter
Bollebygd
Bollebygd
Partille
Eskilstuna
Boxholm
Motala
Norsjo

- Norsjo

Kungilv
Goteborg
Falkoping
Motala
Bollebygd
Goteborg
Ostersund
Norsjo
Eskilstuna
Falk6ping
Falképing
Partille
Jonkoping
Partille
Falkdping
Mullsjo
Partille
Mullsjo
Ostersund
Partille
Norsjo
Partille
Eskilstuna
Ostersund
Nynishamn
Ostersund
Partille
Mjolby
Ostersund

Kval

2.580
2.683
2.636
2.562
2.604
2.625
2.596
2.796
2.660
2.644
2.835
2.617
2.802
2.628
2.700
2.613
2.762
2714
2.667
2.856
2.762
2.837
2.908
2.981
2.734
3.664
2.707
2.778
3.438
3.042
2,733
2.747
2.831
2.709
2.763
8.253
2738
2.858
2.811
2.796
3.351
2.859
2.783
2937
3.830
4.177
3.017
3.438
2.787
2.956
4.336

Varv
737.10
711.65
708.85
692.05
683.30
642.50
483.00
271.00
396.10
389.10
388.30
385.35
361.00
346.90
316.35
276.00
239.25
235.15
226.20
225.50
224.60
223.10
220.15
215.10
212.00
209.05
208.60
207.15
206.95
204.85
202.60
199.50
199.20
199.00
194.95
181.35
179.60
177.60
176.10
49.00
98.70
90.90
88.20
87.00
74.05
49.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
21.00
9.00
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Namn

Lasse Aberg

Peter Karlsson
Anders Gustavsson
Henrik Carlsson
Stefan Tornfeldt
Albert Syvén

Jan Ekman

Stefan Andersson
Per Persson

Jan Andersson
Ulrika Hermansson
Andreas Karlsson
Tomas Pettersson
Henrik Ekwall
Mikael Blom
Bengt Andersson
Mikael Silén
Daniel Nylund
Peter Andersson
Pierre Wernersson
Seth Aberg
Christian Ekwall
Peder Bylund
Jens Stenberg
Osten Andersson
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Klubb
Vimmerby
Skellefted
Vimmerby
Falkoping
Stenungsund
Link&ping
Landvetter
Goteborg
Norsjo
Kungilv
Stenungsund
Skellefted
Skellefted
Partille
Bollebygd
Bollebygd
Eskilstuna
Mullsjd
Eskilstuna
Mullsjo
Norsjo
Partille
Norsjo
Norsjo
Bollebygd

Kval
2.475
2.524
2.394 TQ
2.667
2.521
2.400
2.459
2.448
2.646
2.517
6.442
2.408
2.459
2.404
2.996
2.777
2.803
2.654
2.486
5.254
2.482
2.611
2.775
2.940
2.981

Varv

787.10
731.30
72995
716.30
686.85
672.00
613.90
593.30
406.65
393.05
356.55
345.10
309.00
302.25
286.00
137.00
245.65
235.30
196.00
192.30
182.20
154.00
168.30
149.00
128.00
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